

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 111 OF 2006

RAVINDRANATH TAGORE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INSPECTOR, NARCOTIC INTELLIGENCE WING

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default dt. 10.7.2007)

Date: 10/09/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT (IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

None appears.

Four weeks' time is granted to comply with the Office Report on
default.

(S. Thapar)
P.S.to Registrar

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master